
51.21447

51.21447

51.71447

51.71447

52.21447

52.21447

52.71447

52.71447

53.21447

53.21447

53.71447

53.71447

54.21447

54.21447

54.71447

54.71447

55.21447

55.21447

55.71447

55.71447

56.21447

56.21447 22
.31

61

22
. 81

61

22
.81

61

23
. 31

61

23
.31

61

23
. 81

61

23
.81

61

24
. 31

61

24
.31

61

24
. 81

61

24
.81

61

25
. 31

61

25
.31

61

25
. 81

61

25
.81

61
26
.31

61

Protec ted Areas Am ounting  to 43
Terrestrial 28
Marine 15

Prepared b y Strateg y & Future Departm ent
in Collab oration of Biodiversity Departm ent 2017

0 80 16040 Kilom eters

Dilfawya

Ram lah

Barqat Al Soqour

Elfaya

Bida’a Hazza’

Bidaa

Yaw Al Dib sa
Jeb el Hafeet

Wasit

Q aser Al Sarab

Protec ted Areas

Al Houb ara

Jazirat Sir Bu Naair

Wadi Wurayah

Meleih a

Marawah

Al Saadyat

Eleb riddi
Hezaam  Gh ab at Elm enteth er

Al Woh oosh  Desert

Al Zorah

Al Yasat

Lem dynah  

Al Naseem

Al Wath b aBul Syayeef

Arab ian Oryx

Ras Gh anada

Al Marzoum  (Al Gh adh a)

Eastren Mang rove

Hatta

Al Bidiya

Al Marm oun Desert

Dh adna
Birds Island (Jazeraat Al Tuyur)

Al Tawi

Al Aqqa

Ras Al Kh or

Dub ai Desert Conservation
 Reserve (Al Mah a)

Nazwa Mountain Alqurm  Wa
 Leh feiyah

Ed-dh elaim ah

Jab al Ali
Al Gh af of Nazwa

¯


